
n/a
n/a

130

n/a
n/a

180

n/a
n/a

265

n/a
n/a

475

n/a
n/a

685

n/a
n/a

895

960
1020
1100

1120
1190
1300

1290
1380
1500

1460
1560
1710

1645
1715
2135

1820
1890
2270

wbc Bar Code Window   p Plain Faced   w Window Faced   wss Window Self Seal

1pms p
2pms p
CMYK p

p

p

w

w

p

p

w

w

p

p

1pms
1pms
2pms
2pms
CMYK
CMYK

1pms
1pms
2pms
2pms
CMYK
CMYK

1pms
1pms
2pms
2pms
CMYK
CMYK

1pms
1pms
2pms
2pms
CMYK
CMYK

1pms
1pms
2pms
2pms
CMYK
CMYK

w

w

p
wss
p

wss
p

wss

p
wbc
p

wbc
p

wbc

p 
wbc
p

wbc
p

wbc

1pms p
2pms p
CMYK p

11B - Plain Self Seal 

DL Self Seal Secretive  Strip Seal add $10 per 1000.

DLX Self Seal or Wet Seal Secretive. Strip Seal add $10 per 1000  

C6 Peel & Seal

C5 Peel & Seal Non Secretive

B4 Plain Peel & Seal Non Secretive

90x145mm

110x220mm

120x235mm

114x162mm

229x162mm

353x250mm

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

P/W 250 500 1K 2K 3K 4K 5K 6K 7K 8K 9K 10KQTY
COLOUR

C4 Peel & Seal Non Secretive 324x229mm

n/a
n/a
85

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
85
85

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
90
90

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
95

100

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
110
115

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

120
135

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

100
105

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

105
110

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
115
125

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

140
145

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

165
185

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

125
130

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

130
140

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

145
155

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

175
185

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

235
260

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

205
215

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

225
235

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

245
270

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

285
305

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

410
440

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

270
285

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

295
310

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

330
360

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

410
440

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

605
675

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

340
370

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

370
390

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

410
450

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

535
575

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

810
880

330
330
370
370
400
440

350
380
400
430
430
470

365
385
405
435
485
535

495
525
545
585
665
715

830
920
920
980
960

1050

370
370
425
425
465
505

395
435
455
495
500
550

410
450
460
490
560
620

570
610
630
670
790
850

965
1075
1075
1135
1140
1245

425
425
480
480
530
590

445
500
520
570
580
630

470
510
525
560
635
710

655
695
715
755
915
985

1110
1260
1260
1340
1320
1470

480
480
530
530
600
670

500
570
580
630
350
720

530
575
580
625
630
805

740
790
800
850

1030
1110

1250
1450
1340
1540
1500
1700

530
530
580
580
670
740

555
635
640
695
720
800

580
630
640
680
800
890

830
880
890
950

1150
1240

1420
1640
1640
1710
1690
1910

570
570
620
630
750
820

600
690
690
750
780
870

635
695
700
745
865
965

915
990
990

1055
1265
1365

1580
1650
1820
1870
1880
2120

n/a
n/a

100

n/a
n/a

125

n/a
n/a

205

n/a
n/a

270

n/a
n/a

340

330

370
400


375
425
465

430
485
560

485
535
605

525
575
660

565
615
715

Factory 8, 12 Nuban Street, Currumbin 4223
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• Prices Exclude GST & Delivery. Delivery will be 
calculated at time of order placement.

• All prices are for single sided. Please request quote 
for double sided printing.

• All prices are subject to sighting of artwork. High ink 
coverage may require special quote.
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